

Illumina, Inc.
5200 Illumina Way
San Diego, CA 92122 USA
tel 858.202.4500
fax 858.202.4766
www.illumina.com

April 25, 2017

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION

This is to certify that GeneTiCA s.r.o ("Channel Partner"), having a principal place of business at Tymianova 619/14, 101 00 Praha 10, Czech Republic, is the selected, authorized and exclusive Channel Partner of Illumina branded products of Illumina, Inc. San Diego, CA, USA.

Channel Partner is responsible for product registration, promotion, training, after sales service, distribution, offering, negotiation and entering into contracts for Illumina branded products within the territory of Czech Republic, Slovakia and Hungary.

Please note that this certificate does not authorize Channel Partner to take any action that would result in the cancellation, revocation, annulment or rescission (or other similar action) of any existing or future product registration within the territory unless support by a notarized/apostilled letter on Illumina letterhead authorizing such action that is signed by a senior vice president (or higher officer) of Illumina.

This certification is valid until December 31st, 2017.

Sincerely,

Danae Kapsch

Global Channel Sales Manager

Manae Capsch

Illumina, Inc.

Office: 858.255.5691